
Show #1026 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 44

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 677 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (TAMU) Mason Overstreet186.00

2 573 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) Sawyer Sanders163.00

3 675 Shiney Freckles Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) TAMU Dept Of Animal 148.00

4 602 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) Tyllor Ledford142.00

5 501 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales141.00

6 534 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust140.00

7 546 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield Danny & Tina Whitfield137.00

8 557 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson Francesca Jackson137.00

9 550 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson132.00

10 553 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kate Giesler132.00

11 682 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU) Morgan Holmes127.00

12 554 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith Leah Smith121.00

13 598 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (TTU) Michelle L Eiland118.00

14 676 TAMU Pop A San Doc Reagan Loxton (TAMU) TAMU Dept Of Animal 115.00

15 594 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper113.00

16 730 High Cash Reward Lacy Petty (WT MAROON) Lacy Petty111.00

17 692 This Cat Is Back London Lowrey (CLAR) London Lowrey109.00

18 599 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU) Rebecca Fals-Rolong107.00

19 620 This Lil Smokin Cowgirl Cassandra Brown Cassandra Brown102.00

20 526 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek99.00

21 558 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward Jerry B Ward98.00

22 701 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (NCTC) Monty Sperry98.00

23 577 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger97.00

24 732 Last Red Freckle Sidney Ehret (WT WHITE) Janet E. Kalinowski93.00

25 727 Zuni Linda Jessica Looman (Collegiate) Jessica Looman93.00

26 506 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito AJ Loscuito91.00

27 540 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers87.00

28 642 Why So Serious Patti Colbert Patti Colbert86.00

29 531 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker Tammy Hacker84.50

30 728 SR Peptos Sendacheck Peyton Wayland (WT Peyton Wayland84.00

31 608 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs82.00

32 548 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood82.00

33 564 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran Jorden Beran82.00

34 541 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers80.00

35 729 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (WT Cody Waldrop79.00

36 613 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle Terry Bogle77.00

37 698 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter (TSU) Adam Baxter75.00

38 626 Baron Rancher Hannah Looman Hannah Looman73.00

39 532 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh Pam Carbaugh72.00

40 593 Docs Easter Olena Abigail Larson (LCCC) Abigail Larson63.50

41 547 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan61.00

42 563 Uno What Time  Juliette Watt Juliette Watt45.00

43 683 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) Jessicah Keller39.00

44 726 Nels Irish Babe Levi Perry Levi Perry37.00



Show #1026 (Janette Marie Dublin): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 50

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 677 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (TAMU) 76.00 Mason Overstreet50.00

2 602 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 75.50 Tyllor Ledford49.00

3 547 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 74.50 Bonnie Rowan48.00

4 553 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 74.00 Kate Giesler47.00

5 701 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (NCTC) 73.00 Monty Sperry46.00

6 573 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 73.00 Sawyer Sanders45.00

7 682 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU) 72.50 Morgan Holmes44.00

8 594 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 72.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper43.00

9 557 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 72.00 Francesca Jackson42.00

10 526 Arturo Keeley Vanek 72.00 Keeley Vanek41.00

11 577 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 72.00 Sandra Eichelberger40.00

12 546 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 71.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield39.00

13 613 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 71.50 Terry Bogle38.00

14 675 Shiney Freckles Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 71.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 37.00

15 727 Zuni Linda Jessica Looman (Collegiate) 71.50 Jessica Looman36.00

16 729 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (WT 71.00 Cody Waldrop35.00

17 642 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 71.00 Patti Colbert34.00

18 676 TAMU Pop A San Doc Reagan Loxton (TAMU) 71.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 33.00

19 593 Docs Easter Olena Abigail Larson (LCCC) 70.50 Abigail Larson32.00

20 534 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 70.00 Cody Rust31.00

21 531 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 70.00 Tammy Hacker30.00

22 692 This Cat Is Back London Lowrey (CLAR) 69.50 London Lowrey29.00

23 564 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran 69.50 Jorden Beran28.00

24 550 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 69.00 Marsha Stevenson27.00

25 599 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU) 69.00 Rebecca Fals-Rolong26.00

26 626 Baron Rancher Hannah Looman 69.00 Hannah Looman25.00

27 730 High Cash Reward Lacy Petty (WT MAROON) 69.00 Lacy Petty24.00

28 558 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 68.50 Jerry B Ward23.00

29 506 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 68.00 AJ Loscuito22.00

30 712 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 68.00 Laura St John21.00

31 732 Last Red Freckle Sidney Ehret (WT WHITE) 68.00 Janet E. Kalinowski20.00

32 540 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 68.00 Angie Ayers19.00

33 598 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (TTU) 67.50 Michelle L Eiland18.00

34 632 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 67.50 Shannon Pigott17.00

35 700 Hollywood Tophat Amy Hutchins 67.00 Amy Hutchins16.00

36 532 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 66.50 Pam Carbaugh15.00

37 554 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 65.50 Leah Smith14.00

38 728 SR Peptos Sendacheck Peyton Wayland (WT 65.50 Peyton Wayland13.00

39 501 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 65.00 Pete  Rosales12.00

40 548 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 65.00 Anita Lockwood11.00

41 620 This Lil Smokin Cowgirl Cassandra Brown 64.00 Cassandra Brown10.00

42 608 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 63.50 Sarah L. Stubbs9.00

43 726 Nels Irish Babe Levi Perry 63.50 Levi Perry8.00

44 698 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter (TSU) 61.00 Adam Baxter7.00



Show #1026 (Janette Marie Dublin): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

45 578 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann 60.50 Taylor Anne Dohmann6.00

46 733 Dusty II Glenna Bell Orman 52.00 Glenna Bell Orman5.00

OP 47 541 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 65.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers4.00

OP 48 699 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp 57.00 Charles Hardcastle3.00

OP 49 683 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 56.00 Jessicah Keller2.00

OP 50 563 Uno What Time  Juliette Watt 55.50 Juliette Watt1.00



Show #1026 (Debby M Sanguinetti): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 45

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 677 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (TAMU) 73.00 Mason Overstreet45.00

2 501 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 73.00 Pete  Rosales44.00

3 573 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 71.50 Sawyer Sanders43.00

4 675 Shiney Freckles Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 71.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 42.00

5 602 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 70.50 Tyllor Ledford41.00

6 534 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 70.50 Cody Rust40.00

7 558 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 70.50 Jerry B Ward39.00

8 546 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 70.00 Danny & Tina Whitfield38.00

9 553 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 69.50 Kate Giesler37.00

10 598 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (TTU) 69.00 Michelle L Eiland36.00

11 676 TAMU Pop A San Doc Reagan Loxton (TAMU) 69.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 35.00

12 548 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 68.50 Anita Lockwood34.00

13 727 Zuni Linda Jessica Looman (Collegiate) 68.50 Jessica Looman33.00

14 730 High Cash Reward Lacy Petty (WT MAROON) 68.50 Lacy Petty32.00

15 554 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 68.00 Leah Smith31.00

16 550 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 67.00 Marsha Stevenson30.00

17 564 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran 67.00 Jorden Beran29.00

18 506 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 66.50 AJ Loscuito28.00

19 692 This Cat Is Back London Lowrey (CLAR) 66.00 London Lowrey27.00

20 599 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU) 66.00 Rebecca Fals-Rolong26.00

21 682 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU) 65.50 Morgan Holmes25.00

22 608 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 65.00 Sarah L. Stubbs24.00

23 540 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 65.00 Angie Ayers23.00

24 728 SR Peptos Sendacheck Peyton Wayland (WT 65.00 Peyton Wayland22.00

25 698 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter (TSU) 64.50 Adam Baxter21.00

26 557 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 64.00 Francesca Jackson20.00

27 626 Baron Rancher Hannah Looman 63.50 Hannah Looman19.00

28 577 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 62.50 Sandra Eichelberger18.00

29 620 This Lil Smokin Cowgirl Cassandra Brown 62.00 Cassandra Brown17.00

30 526 Arturo Keeley Vanek 61.00 Keeley Vanek16.00

31 683 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 61.00 Jessicah Keller15.00

32 726 Nels Irish Babe Levi Perry 60.00 Levi Perry14.00

33 699 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp 59.50 Charles Hardcastle13.00

34 594 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 58.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper12.00

35 613 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 57.00 Terry Bogle11.00

36 593 Docs Easter Olena Abigail Larson (LCCC) 56.50 Abigail Larson10.00

37 642 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 52.50 Patti Colbert9.00

38 541 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 50.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers8.00

OP 39 729 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (WT 69.50 Cody Waldrop7.00

OP 40 701 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (NCTC) 69.00 Monty Sperry6.00

OP 41 547 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 68.00 Bonnie Rowan5.00

OP 42 732 Last Red Freckle Sidney Ehret (WT WHITE) 68.00 Janet E. Kalinowski4.00

OP 43 531 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 67.50 Tammy Hacker3.00

OP 44 532 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 61.00 Pam Carbaugh2.00



Show #1026 (Debby M Sanguinetti): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

OP 45 563 Uno What Time  Juliette Watt 53.50 Juliette Watt1.00



Show #1026 (David Avery): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 50

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 534 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 76.00 Cody Rust50.00

2 677 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (TAMU) 75.00 Mason Overstreet49.00

3 554 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 74.50 Leah Smith48.00

4 620 This Lil Smokin Cowgirl Cassandra Brown 74.00 Cassandra Brown47.00

5 632 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 73.50 Shannon Pigott46.00

6 501 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 73.50 Pete  Rosales45.00

7 557 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 73.00 Francesca Jackson44.00

8 541 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 73.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers43.00

9 701 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (NCTC) 73.00 Monty Sperry42.00

10 553 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 72.50 Kate Giesler41.00

11 550 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 72.50 Marsha Stevenson40.00

12 531 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 72.00 Tammy Hacker39.00

13 506 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 72.00 AJ Loscuito38.00

14 692 This Cat Is Back London Lowrey (CLAR) 72.00 London Lowrey37.00

15 698 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter (TSU) 72.00 Adam Baxter36.00

16 730 High Cash Reward Lacy Petty (WT MAROON) 71.50 Lacy Petty35.00

17 577 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 71.50 Sandra Eichelberger34.00

18 675 Shiney Freckles Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 71.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 33.00

19 526 Arturo Keeley Vanek 71.00 Keeley Vanek32.00

20 608 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 70.00 Sarah L. Stubbs31.00

21 573 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 69.50 Sawyer Sanders30.00

22 732 Last Red Freckle Sidney Ehret (WT WHITE) 69.50 Janet E. Kalinowski29.00

23 558 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 69.50 Jerry B Ward28.00

24 532 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 69.50 Pam Carbaugh27.00

25 598 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (TTU) 67.50 Michelle L Eiland26.00

26 682 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU) 67.00 Morgan Holmes25.00

27 594 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 66.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper24.00

28 712 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 65.50 Laura St John23.00

29 548 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 65.00 Anita Lockwood22.00

30 700 Hollywood Tophat Amy Hutchins 64.50 Amy Hutchins21.00

31 626 Baron Rancher Hannah Looman 64.50 Hannah Looman20.00

32 642 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 63.50 Patti Colbert19.00

33 727 Zuni Linda Jessica Looman (Collegiate) 63.00 Jessica Looman18.00

34 728 SR Peptos Sendacheck Peyton Wayland (WT 62.50 Peyton Wayland17.00

35 546 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 60.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield16.00

36 540 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 60.00 Angie Ayers15.00

37 729 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (WT 59.50 Cody Waldrop14.00

38 726 Nels Irish Babe Levi Perry 53.00 Levi Perry13.00

OP 39 599 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU) 66.50 Rebecca Fals-Rolong12.00

OP 40 564 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran 66.00 Jorden Beran11.00

OP 41 676 TAMU Pop A San Doc Reagan Loxton (TAMU) 65.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 10.00

OP 42 593 Docs Easter Olena Abigail Larson (LCCC) 65.00 Abigail Larson9.00

OP 43 578 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann 61.50 Taylor Anne Dohmann8.00

OP 44 547 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 58.00 Bonnie Rowan7.00



Show #1026 (David Avery): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

OP 45 602 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 58.00 Tyllor Ledford6.00

OP 46 683 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 57.50 Jessicah Keller5.00

OP 47 699 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp 52.00 Charles Hardcastle4.00

OP 48 563 Uno What Time  Juliette Watt 50.00 Juliette Watt3.00

OP 49 613 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 48.00 Terry Bogle2.00

OP 50 733 Dusty II Glenna Bell Orman 35.00 Glenna Bell Orman1.00



Show #1026 (Janette Marie Dublin): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 46

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 602 Skeets Sonic Boom Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 75.00 Tyllor Ledford46.00

2 573 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders (NCTC) 74.00 Sawyer Sanders45.00

3 546 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 74.00 Danny & Tina Whitfield44.00

4 599 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong (TTU) 73.00 Rebecca Fals-Rolong43.00

5 677 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (TAMU) 72.50 Mason Overstreet42.00

6T 501 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 72.00 Pete  Rosales40.00

6T 563 Uno What Time  Juliette Watt 72.00 Juliette Watt40.00

6T 732 Last Red Freckle Sidney Ehret (WT WHITE) 72.00 Janet E. Kalinowski40.00

9 598 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (TTU) 71.50 Michelle L Eiland38.00

10 676 TAMU Pop A San Doc Reagan Loxton (TAMU) 71.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 37.00

11 675 Shiney Freckles Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 71.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 36.00

12 550 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 71.00 Marsha Stevenson35.00

13 594 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 70.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper34.00

14 682 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU) 70.00 Morgan Holmes33.00

15 728 SR Peptos Sendacheck Peyton Wayland (WT 70.00 Peyton Wayland32.00

16 557 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 70.00 Francesca Jackson31.00

17 540 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 69.50 Angie Ayers30.00

18 532 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 69.50 Pam Carbaugh28.00

18 554 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 69.50 Leah Smith28.00

18 620 This Lil Smokin Cowgirl Cassandra Brown 69.50 Cassandra Brown28.00

21 613 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 69.50 Terry Bogle26.00

22 541 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 69.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers25.00

23 642 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 69.00 Patti Colbert24.00

24 729 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (WT 69.00 Cody Waldrop23.00

25 733 Dusty II Glenna Bell Orman 68.00 Glenna Bell Orman22.00

26 700 Hollywood Tophat Amy Hutchins 68.00 Amy Hutchins21.00

27 730 High Cash Reward Lacy Petty (WT MAROON) 68.00 Lacy Petty20.00

28 534 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 67.00 Cody Rust19.00

29 608 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 66.50 Sarah L. Stubbs18.00

30 683 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 66.00 Jessicah Keller17.00

31 692 This Cat Is Back London Lowrey (CLAR) 65.50 London Lowrey16.00

32 548 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 65.50 Anita Lockwood15.00

33 564 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran 65.50 Jorden Beran14.00

34T 531 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 65.00 Tammy Hacker12.50

34T 593 Docs Easter Olena Abigail Larson (LCCC) 65.00 Abigail Larson12.50

36 698 Little Cats Patches Adam Baxter (TSU) 64.50 Adam Baxter11.00

37 526 Arturo Keeley Vanek 64.00 Keeley Vanek10.00

38 626 Baron Rancher Hannah Looman 64.00 Hannah Looman9.00

39 558 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 63.50 Jerry B Ward8.00

40 553 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 62.00 Kate Giesler7.00

41 727 Zuni Linda Jessica Looman (Collegiate) 62.00 Jessica Looman6.00

42 577 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 58.00 Sandra Eichelberger5.00

OP 43 701 Hallmarks Tess Monty Sperry (NCTC) 66.50 Monty Sperry4.00

OP 44 506 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 66.50 AJ Loscuito3.00



Show #1026 (Janette Marie Dublin): World Show #1 (10/26/2018)

OP 45 726 Nels Irish Babe Levi Perry 65.50 Levi Perry2.00

OP 46 547 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 60.00 Bonnie Rowan1.00


